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- RECEIVE
Apache Corporation ! — Lqu‘m
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 ‘ K-JR-RIS-37E ’ =D
Tulsa, OK 74136 &(oaa F_'S ya i 9_(130 RJL AUG 09 2010
East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #091 JeTe
Lea County, New Mexico HOBB&D("D

458 4.58 0.25 0.44 2.00 2.00

908 4.50 0.75 1.31 5.91 7.91

1354 4.46 0.75 1.31 5.85 13.76

1469 1.15 0.20 0.35 " 040 14.17

1724 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 16.40

2087 3.63 0.40 0.70 2.54 18.94

2328 2.41 1.30 2.28 5.48 24.42

2708 3.80 1.30 3.00 11.40 35.82

3152 4.44 0.80 1.40 6.22 42.04

3468 3.16 0.60 1.05 3.32 45.36

3848 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 50.61

4322 4.74 0.70 1.23 5.81 56.41

4635 3.13 0.70 1.23 3.83 60.25

5078 443 0.40 0.70 3.10 63.35

5427 3.49 0.80 1.40 4.89 68.23

5745 3.18 1.00 1.75 5.57 73.80

6061 3.16 1.10 1.93 6.08 79.88

6380 3.19 0.80 1.40 4.47 84.35

6696 3.16 1.20 210 6.64 90.98

7010 3.14 1.30 2.28 7.14 98.13

7204 1.94 0.60 1.05 2.04 100.16

4 7 7 |74
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l 5 day of (T( e 52010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pubic
“ul-l‘;lq' ABY ~ Llrire ¥
Sl MARY C. HOUTS
§u-7%  Notary Public, State of Texas
’—,’.,) I\ ;,\5 My Commission Expires g
g S January 26, 2011 i
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